
BZM-MSP Männer, C- und E-Jugend

Waldaschaff, 05.01.2013

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer A. Körner Gewichtsklasse

31kg
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PlatzNordisch

1 Philipp Reising RWG Mömbris/Königshofen
SS 4:0

52
2:50

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  0  1  4 2

2 Yannik Behl RWG Mömbris/Königshofen
0:45

01 Fr
1:25

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Deniz Güvener TSV Gailbach
Fr

TÜ 14:0

41
TÜ 14:0

42
 2  8  0  2  4  4  28 1
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